Personal Representative Inventory
Bohnke, William D

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Krueckeberg, HH
Lose, William Jr
Bohnke, Alvin

Litterer, Ferd L

6/12/1954

Section 22, Township 28, Range 14

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$4,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$454.00
$2,072.00
$0.00

$6,526.00
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