Personal Representative Inventory	6/12/1954	
Bohnke, William D		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property Widow Allowance	Section 22, Township 28, Range 14	\$4,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$454.00 \$2,072.00 \$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$6,526.00
Appraisers: Krueckeberg, H H Lose, William Jr Bohnke, Alvin	Personal Representative	
Litterer, Ferd L	Notary Public	

The Stillering Lister there are all of the property of the at commont of which they personal representative has innertain. If

purity of motion seaty three (ii) to tenado their sight (fit both the fit sight (fit both the fit sight) and motions at arresponding to the fit sight (fit both to the fits of the fits of



ov or two on court other, hel

WILLIAM LOSG, TR.

near you're will homestly and importably appeales all the orders of Tilests 3. Domine, decoused, lake of said dropty and Dade, that may

MA Ash felow

. Subscribed and more to before on this Ale top of June, 1994.

My members in

Ford Litterer

The undersignal Parismal Depressability of the states of Villette below, community, late of said control and force security that of said control and future that the freeze-one investment MIRECONNESS section a simplest statement of all all the owints of said consents think has now to ACME.

statement of all the property taken by no appraisement the reof.

inherential and moon to before me this #50 ing of June, 1974

ny constitution to No.y 1, 1994 Ford Latterer

No. 4961 Au the Holanus Auranit Bourt Offiel Tarm, 1954 Willmott 1. Bohnke Quentary Ferd & Kitherer